
Course Order H-A-H-A 29.5 28.7 28.8 28.7 29.0

Place Player R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Under Par Money

1 Kevin Lacey 29 28 23 25 105 -39 750$    

2 Joe Lea 28 27 27 26 108 -36 420$    

Lee Messinger S 29 24 29 26 108 -36 420$    

Brice Bergesen S 26 29 27 26 108 -36 420$    

5 Jerry Pinotti S 25 30 25 29 109 -35 330$    

6 Rainey Statum S 27 29 25 29 110 -34 240$    

Angelo Korogianos S 25 27 30 28 110 -34 240$    

Jeff McDonald S 26 29 29 26 110 -34 240$    

Tom Butler 30 27 25 28 110 -34 240$    

Gary English S 26 30 26 28 110 -34 240$    

11 Donald Parker S 29 25 30 27 111 -33 170$    

Alan Quinnelly S 30 28 26 27 111 -33 170$    

13 Greg Newport 28 27 27 30 112 -32 145$    

Harry Sykes S 27 29 26 30 112 -32 145$    

15 Nate Nichols 30 28 27 28 113 -31 118$    

Frank Bisesi 26 29 30 28 113 -31 118$    

Jeffrey Smith S 27 27 33 26 113 -31 118$    

Greg Sandlin S 31 27 28 27 113 -31 118$    

19 Thomas Rawles 26 30 30 28 114 -30 104$    

Andy Coradini S 30 27 31 26 114 -30 104$    

Brian Johnson 26 37 25 26 114 -30 104$    

Danny Tatum S 31 27 28 28 114 -30 104$    

Mike Flavin 31 28 29 26 114 -30 104$    

24 Frank Warren S 29 27 29 30 115 -29 100$    

Chuck Palm S 30 27 28 30 115 -29 100$    

Mike Chisum S 30 27 31 27 115 -29 100$    

Greg Ward S 30 30 28 27 115 -29 100$    

28 Jason VanBuskirk 33 25 28 30 116 -28 -$     

Jim Cruse 29 28 29 30 116 -28 -$     

Cliff Matthews 32 28 28 28 116 -28 -$     

Terry Simpson 29 30 28 29 116 -28 -$     

32 Jody Kimble 32 30 28 27 117 -27 -$     

Jay Klapper S 30 30 27 30 117 -27 -$     

34 Robert Johnson S 31 28 30 29 118 -26 -$     

Randy Reeves S 29 29 30 30 118 -26 -$     

36 James Chastain S 32 27 31 29 119 -25 -$     

37 Jeff Studer 32 26 30 33 121 -23 -$     

38 Tyler Daniels 30 32 29 32 123 -21 -$     

39 Geoffrey Mosk 35 28 30 31 124 -20 -$     

Tony Varnadore 31 33 28 32 124 -20 -$     

41 Greg Rose 31 31 33 31 126 -18 -$     

Tri Nguyen 30 31 33 32 126 -18 -$     

Joel Woodall S 31 31 34 30 126 -18 -$     

44 Paul Johns S 31 32 32 32 127 -17 -$     

45 Manfred Stewart S 35 33 31 29 128 -16 -$     

46 Pat Simpson 34 30 36 33 133 -11 -$     

TPC - PPA - Hurst, TX   Sept 16, 2024



Course Order H-A-H-A 29.1 28.4 29.0 28.2 28.7

Place Player R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Under Par Money PLAYOFF

1 Brice Bergesen 26 29 27 26 108 -36 250$      26

Lee Messinger 29 24 29 26 108 -36 200$      29

3 Jerry Pinotti 25 30 25 29 109 -35 150$      

4 Angelo Korogianos 25 27 30 28 110 -34 115$      

Jeff McDonald 26 29 29 26 110 -34 115$      

Gary English 26 30 26 28 110 -34 115$      

Rainey Statum 27 29 25 29 110 -34 115$      

8 Donald Parker 29 25 30 27 111 -33 90$        

Alan Quinnelly 30 28 26 27 111 -33 90$        

10 Harry Sykes 27 29 26 30 112 -32 80$        

11 Jeffrey Smith 27 27 33 26 113 -31 75$        

Greg Sandlin 31 27 28 27 113 -31 75$        

13 Danny Tatum 31 27 28 28 114 -30 65$        

Andy Coradini 30 27 31 26 114 -30 65$        

15 Frank Warren 29 27 29 30 115 -29 15$        

Mike Chisum 30 27 31 27 115 -29 15$        

Greg Ward 30 30 28 27 115 -29 15$        

Chuck Palm 30 27 28 30 115 -29 15$        

19 Jay Klapper 30 30 27 30 117 -27

20 Robert Johnson 31 28 30 29 118 -26

Randy Reeves 29 29 30 30 118 -26

22 James Chastain 32 27 31 29 119 -25

23 Joel Woodall 31 31 34 30 126 -18

24 Paul Johns 31 32 32 32 127 -17

25 Manfred Stewart 35 33 31 29 128 -16

3 of 3

Course Order A-H-A-H 31.3 31.4 29.9 30.4 30.7

Place Player R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Under Par Money 

1 Craig Hassapakis S 29 32 24 28 113 -31 40$        

2 Jay Hadsell 28 31 28 27 114 -30 40$        

Todd Trent 33 27 28 26 114 -30 40$        

4 Chris Hudson 28 27 32 29 116 -28 40$        

5 Matt Quinn 30 27 32 29 118 -26 40$        

6 Steven Yancey S 31 29 31 30 121 -23 -$      

7 Bobby Tesseneer S 32 35 29 26 122 -22 -$      

8 Chris Conradi S 28 31 30 36 125 -19 -$      

9 Wanda Daniels 33 30 34 30 127 -17 -$      

10 Jimmy VanBuskirk S 31 35 30 33 129 -15 -$      

Charles Tarbell S 35 36 29 29 129 -15 -$      

Alan Sahmel S 31 32 30 36 129 -15 -$      

13 Paul Phillips 33 31 31 35 130 -14 -$      

14 Greg Simpson S 36 36 30 31 133 -11 -$      

Course Order A-H-A-H 31.6 33.3 29.1 31.1 31.3

Place Player R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Under Par Money 

1 Craig Hassapakis 29 32 24 28 113 -31 40$        

2 Steven Yancey 31 29 31 30 121 -23 40$        

3 Bobby Tesseneer 32 35 29 26 122 -22 40$        

4 Chris Conradi 28 31 30 36 125 -19 40$        

5 Jimmy VanBuskirk 31 35 30 33 129 -15 -$      

Charles Tarbell 35 36 29 29 129 -15 -$      

Alan Sahmel 31 32 30 36 129 -15 -$      

8 Greg Simpson 36 36 30 31 133 -11 -$      

SENIOR - APA - Hurst, TX   Sept 16, 2024

SENIOR - PPA - Hurst, TX   Sept 16, 2024

TPC - APA - Hurst, TX   Sept 16, 2024


